The FBR's licensee is granted permission to charge an additional fee of Rs.79.07 per 1000

UIMs across allsectors from norv onwards tillMarch 2026 or till sale of 1,500,000,000

UIMs, whichever is earlier.

3. Therefore, the price of per thousand stamps shall be Rs. I 205.09 (Rupees One Thousand

Two Hundred Five and Ninc Paise only) for all sectors subject to condition at Sr. No. 2

above.

4. The above decision shall not affect the recovery of additional cost for Digital Eye

already implemented in the cement sector.